TOWN OF ERIE *Ere, Co0816

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

18-446 Version: 1 Name:

Consent Agenda Status: Agenda Ready
12/3/2018 In control: Town Council
12/11/2018 Final action:

A Resolution Of The Board Of Trustees Of The Town Of Erie Approving An Agreement For Services
With Kg Clean, Inc., For 2019 Janitorial Services In The Amount Of $173,478.00

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Agreement for Services
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
TOWN OF ERIE Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

